
2012 Filing Dates 

 

 

 

 
Required Report        Filing Date 

 

January 31
st
 Report        Tuesday, January 31, 2012 

March 10
th

 R&E Report       Monday, March 12, 2012 

8-Day Pre Primary Election R&E Report*     Monday, March 26, 2012* 

8-Day Pre Special Election R&E Report**     Monday, May 7, 2012** 

June 10
th

 R&E Report        Monday, June 11, 2012 

July 31
st
 R&E Report***       Tuesday, July 31, 2012*** 

August 10
th

 R&E Report       Friday, August 10, 2012 

October 10
th

 R&E Report       Wednesday, October 10, 2012 

8-Day Pre General Election R&E Report     Monday, October 29, 2012 

December 10
th

 R&E Report       Monday, December 10, 2012 

 

 

 

 

*Only required by candidates/principal campaign committees on the ballot for the Primary Election. 

 

**Only required by candidates/principal campaign committees on the ballot for the Special Election. 

 

***Only required by continuing committees (PACs & Principal Campaign Committees) who are not     

participating in the 2012 elections. 

 

 


